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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrey Bechta4027
Technique

8.725 8.950 8.6759.000 35.350
1 4 1T 9T 1 

1 

Natalia Cederborg4029
Technique

8.675 9.300 8.7508.575 35.300
2 1 10T 7 2 

2 

Clara Belnap4028
Technique

8.200 8.750 9.2509.000 35.200
10 8 1T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Robertson4020
Galaxy

8.325 8.800 9.1508.825 35.100
7T 6T 4T 3 4 

4 

Frieda Grassmann4009
Auburn

8.325 8.925 9.0508.750 35.050
7T 5 7T 4 5 

5 

Ella Patten4017
Galaxy

7.700 9.150 9.2758.825 34.950
14 2 4T 1 6 

6 

Naomi Dudgeon4044
Tricks Folsom

8.625 8.500 9.0008.750 34.875
4 9T 7T 5 7 

7 

Paige Vicente4041
Technique

8.325 8.800 8.6758.700 34.500
7T 6T 9 9T 8 

8 

Sophia Hung4003
American

8.400 8.300 8.8508.800 34.350
5T 11 6 6 9 

9 

Sierra Sun4004
American

8.650 8.250 8.6008.575 34.075
3 12 10T 11 10 

10 

Rose Friedrich4021
Inversion

8.400 8.500 8.2008.925 34.025
5T 9T 3 13 11 

11 

Mikenna Rivas4053
USA Sports-Hollister

8.050 9.000 7.8008.300 33.150
12 3 13 14 12 

12 

Zoe Malena4035
Technique

8.100 7.450 8.7258.550 32.825
11 13 12 8 13 

13 

Alexis Lopez4055
Woodland

7.950 7.300 8.4507.800 31.500
13 14 14 12 14 

14 
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